—

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT |2

August 7, 2025

Div. Water Quality HQ & Ops

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Project: ot
Page 1 of 2 Location: 134 W. New Circle Rd
To {Contractor):
GRW Engineers Inc. Contract No. LF00211437
801 Corporate Dr. Qriginal Contract Amt, $299,120.00
Lexington, KY. 40503 Cumulative Amount of o0
Previous Change Orders ’
Percent Change - Previous N
_ Chanse Orders 0.80%
Total Contract Amount Prior
| to this Change Order $209.120.00
ﬁ Change Order No. 1
| ‘You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;
!
Current Change Order
_ ltam Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change in :
No. completion date, etc. Decrease In cantract price Increase in contract price
Additional Design Servicas due to unforseen conditions and
| f expansion of scope. $144,845.00p302
2 :
e
L4
5
6
_ |
—_— -
_. Total decrease $0.00 :
_ Total increase $144, 845.00 BRI
_ Net Amount of this Change Order $144,845.00 REet
_ New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $443,965.00
Percent Change - This Change Order 48.42%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 48.42%
The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereta. RIS
This Change Order shall have a zero AS ca n_m_. day time extension. :
Recommended by: (Project Manager)Date 8/0 /75
Reviewed / Accepted by: (Consultant) Date £, /1/7.%
|Accepted by: — (Contractor)|Date @, /7 / 2&
Approved by: § \ =Y = \ . (Diractor)| Date 249/ 7 ¢
Approved by: N/A (Less than 5%) f | % gfﬁu@ (Commissioner)Date | < [ 25

Approved by: N/A (Less than 5%) ¥

(Mayor or CAQ)

Date




‘ pay

I
-

aled lohepy

9jep uons|dwoo Joedw 0} pajoadxa JoN :ajep uonajdwod 1PeNUoI Lo J8)]

V/N :S]S00 asueusjulew pue uopeiado uo ey
ON  SOA  (Ppspusixe aq saiojjod ay) |im ‘SO, Ji
ONX SeA ¢ obeiaa00 asueinsui Jo Juaixa J0 uojjelidxe 1oaye abueyo siy} I

AesseoaN JONX S9A ¢ paulelqo usaq Ajains Jo Juasuco seH

V/N :siopoenuoo swud sayjo uo abueys siyi Jo o437

‘uledxa ‘884, JI
ONX saA™ é1osloud ays jo azis |eoisAyd ay) saye abueys pasodosd [Ina

ON X SOA  iPpig ajeulsje ue sbueyo pasodoud s|

"Joafoud D LAY 33 4HM S101}U00 SBUILS pUE 8aNnpal o}

pow ueaq sAey swial pajejas-alis Jaylo pue Jo| Supped yoel peol|ies sy o} Jusoefpe Alepunog Auadosd ayj
0] uojesslje a1nbai jm josfoid Juswasdeldas abiplg peosiey zz SN a4l 1.yl D LAY AQ PauLIOjUl URS] OS[e Sey
92N ‘Alfend Jaje Jo uoIsiAIg SY) Jo spasu [euaneiado sy yojew o) Inoke| Ajior) Buisixe au) BuisAuco

ut Aixaidwoo jo sjaAs| [uolippe Buipnoul “Buiping ay) Ul SUOIIIPUOD USBSAIOMN 0} aNnp papuedxs Sey YJOM jO
adoos [emu ay ‘aaloud siy) jo saseyd uoijesedaid Juswnoog uolongsuoy pue Juswidoasq ubisag ay; Buung

Zjpozebed

I #¥3ay0 EléNVHOJT

€v1120047 ON LOVHINOD|  3oNYHO NOd4 NOLLYIIdILSNr

uopesousy sAQ 9 SbH MEND Riem Ad :LOIrONd|

I

1




